
Government of Newfoundland and Labrador

Department of Environment and Climate Change

 

Product Name Active Ingredient(s)

PCP Act 

Reg. #

Total Volume

Sold (kg)

Total Volume

Sold (L)

Domestic Pesticides Sold 2020

Pesticide Type

24653  1.893 in 1 Home Spray  - Methoprene

 - Permethrin

Miticide

24427  9.90Absorbine Ultrasheild EX Insecticide & Repellent  - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

28927  0.00Ant Destroyer Pro-Maxx  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide

31047  0.50AntOut Ant Control  - Permethrin Insecticide

27374  0.00Aquabac 200G Biological Larvicide 10/14  - Bacillus Thuringiensis Larvicide

28906  39.29Ben's 30 Spray  - DEET Insecticide

33078  2.64Bite Shield Citronella Scented Mosquito Coils  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

30982  1.20Blaze Pro Animal Repellent  - Methyl Nonyl Ketone Repellent

32595  0.80Blaze Pro Any Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

31554  11.63Blaze Pro Bed Bug Killer Kills on Contact  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

30993  5.20Blaze Pro Residual Bed Bug Killer  - Permethrin Insecticide

29805  9.50Bobbex Deer Repellent  - Capisaicin

 - Wintergreem Oil

 - Castor Oil

 - Fish Meal Mixture

 - Fish Oil Mixture

 - Garlic Mixture

 - Meat Meal Mixture

 - Related capsaicinoids

 - Dried whole eggs

Repellent
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24784  24.60Bronco Water-Base Equine Fly Spray  - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Miticide

17055  22.10Cedar Scented Moth Balls  - Paradichlorobenzene Insecticide

25829  132.00Chemfree Critter Ridder  - Oil of Black Pepper

 - Piperine

 - Capisaicin

Repellent

29743  15.98Chemfree Critter Ridder Ready to Use  - Oil of Black Pepper

 - Piperine

 - Capisaicin

Repellent

30832  36.60Chemfree Insectigone Bedbug and Flea Killer  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

31625  16.08Circa 1850 DEX End Cut Wood Preservative  - Copper Naphthenate Wood Preserver

15800  73.40Clear Wood Preservative / Brown Wood Preservative  - Zinc Naphthenate Wood Preserver

23150  2.28Coghlan's Mosquito Coils  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

33250  2.53Coghlan's Mosquito Coils 2.0  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

29634  1.89Comfort Zone  - Garlic Oil Insecticide

10781  46.73Copper II Green Preservative  - copper Wood Preserver

23088  3.50Crawling Insect Killer  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide

22257  3.45Deep Woods Off!  - DEET Repellent

19691  6.05Defender  - Sulpher Fungicide

31852  26.50DOCKTOR DOOM THRIP KILLER  - Permethrin Insecticide

30368  43.26Doktor Doom "Go Green" Multipurpose Indoor Insect Control II  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

29759  82.80DOKTOR DOOM “GO GREEN” PREMIUM QUALITY PYRETHRIN 

INSECTICIDE POWDER
 - Pyrethrins Insecticide

32561  56.60Doktor Doom Diatomaceous Earth Dust  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

29338  28.84Doktor Doom Go-Green Indoor Plant Spray  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

29337  28.83DOKTOR DOOM HOUSE AND GARDEN INSECTICIDE SPRAY  - Permethrin Insecticide

30929  49.50Doktor Doom Maximum Strength Residual Barrier Ant Killer  - Permethrin Insecticide

33217  48.00Doktor Doom Premium 3 in 1 Crop & Plant Resue Concentrate  - Canola oil 96% Insecticide

31277  0.38Doktor Doom Premium Quality #1 Ant Nest & Ant Killer  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide
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29047  36.55Doktor Doom Professional Aerosol Insect Killer  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

31907  52.22DOKTOR DOOM SUPERCHARGED RESIDUAL FOAM ANT & ANT 

NEST KILLER
 - Pyrethrins Insecticide

32070  75.07Doktor Doom Wasp & Hornet Killer Foam Spray  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

29539  2,308.00Fiesta Broadleaf Weed Killer for Lawns  - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

28456  0.01Flowtron Mosquito Attractant  - Octen Bait

22808  4.20Garden & Patio Fogger Pressurized Spray  - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

27861  367.28Gardex Bug-Kill Maxx  - Permethrin Insecticide

21733  0.82Get off my Garden Dog & Cat Repellent  - Methyl Nonyl Ketone Repellent

21791  0.47Get Off My Garden Indoor/Outdoor Dog & Cat Repellant Spray  - Methyl Nonyl Ketone Repellent

28912  34.70Go Green Doktor Doom Foggers  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

29046  29.20Go Green Doktor Doom Spider Mite Knockout  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Miticide

23185  18.00Green Earth Bio-Mist Garden Insect Killer  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

23300  1.00Green Earth Bio-Mist Insect Killer  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

21880  52.00Green Earth Garden Fungicide Ready To Use  - Sulpher Fungicide

21890  9.00Green Earth Garden Sulphur Fungicide/Miticide  - Sulpher Miticide

26719  3.15Green Earth Homecare Ant & Crawling Insect Killer  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

32465  1.20Green Earth Homecare Bed Bug  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

26679  14.20Green Earth Homecare Bed Bug & Crawling Insect Killer Dust  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

30158  26.00Green Earth Homecare Bed Bug Travel Spray  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

29166  1.20Green Earth Homecare Mouse & Rat Killer  - Cellulose Rodenticide

21348  15.50Green Earth Horticultural Oil Insect Spray  - Mineral Oil Insecticide

21111  2.00Green Earth Insecticidal Soap  - Soap Insecticide

7386  27.00Green Earth Lime Sulphur Concentrate  - Sulphide Sulpher Insecticide

21112  46.00Green Earth Ready-To-Use Insecticidal Soap  - Soap Insecticide

28258  80.00Home Defense Max Perimeter & Indoor Insect Control Ready-To-Use / 

Pull N Spray
 - Permethrin Insecticide
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31719  149.60Home Gardener  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

31358  271.70Home Gardener Foaming Wasp and Hornet Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

31321  44.20Home Gardener Insect Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

23968  0.40Home Gardener Wasp & Hornet Killer  - Propoxur Insecticide

31553  1,037.72Home Green Preservative  - copper Wood Preserver

31663  482.40Home Wood Preservative  - Zinc Naphthenate Wood Preserver

22208  5.50Insecticidal Soap Concentrate  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide

21342  2.80Insectigone Ant Killer  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

21341  0.40Insectigone Earwig Killer  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

29571  0.50King Eco Way Rose & Flower Fungicide Dust  - Sulpher Fungicide

29605  21.00King EcoWay Bugkiller Dust  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

29561  1.50King Eco-Way Indoor/Outdoor Crawling Insect Killer Dust  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

29968  2.18King Eco-Way PTV Potato, Tomato & Vegetable Spray  - copper Fungicide

31131  3.70King Rodentex Mouse Bait Blocks & Re-fillable Station  - Chlorophacinone Rodenticide

28287  42.75King Slug & Snail Pellets  - Metaldehyde Molluscicide

29688  4.83Knoc Down Ant Killer Pressurized Contact Spray  - Permethrin Insecticide

31411  2.60KNOCK DOWN  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

32665  8.70Knock Down Dust Diatomaceous Earth  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

29692  5.60Knock Down Home and Garden  - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical Insecticide

30724  3.50Knock Down Hornet % Wasp Killer II  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

Insecticide

29612  1.95Knock Down Hornet & Wasp Blaster Foam Killer  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide

30965  0.35Knock Down Hornet & Wasp Blaster Spray Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

31161  0.45KNock Down Pot It Plant and Garden Total Release Fumigator  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

30855  1.60Knock Down Pot-It House Plant & Garden Insect Killer  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

31247  831.60KNOCK DOWN PRO 153 RTU MULTI SITE/MULTI AREA INSECT 

KILLER
 - Permethrin Insecticide

30034  3.20Knockdown Bed Bug Killer I  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide
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30085  56.40Knockdown Kilsol One Soultion One Solution 22 in 1 Multi Inspect Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

27646  1.10K-O Insect Repellent  - DEET Repellent

29472  2.33Konk 409D Insect Killer  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

24856  1.92Konk 499 Crawling Insect Killer  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

27014  1.00Later's Grass & Weed Killer Concentrate  - Glyphosate Herbicide

27013  22.00Later's Grass & Weed Killer RTU  - Glyphosate Herbicide

29204  26.95Life Brand House & Home Insect Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

28897  5.06Life Brand Insect Repellent  - DEET Insecticide

27978  35.00Lime Sulphur  - Calcium Polysulphide Miticide

25307  28.00Liquid Insecticide Oil Spray for Dormant Trees  - Mineral Oil Insecticide

32471  6.00Malathion Hose Spray  - Malathion Molluscicide

31179  66.00Malathion Liquid Insecticide-Miticide Concentrate  - Malathion Insecticide

32459  34.03Miracle-Gro Garden Defense Garden Disease Control RTU  - copper Fungicide

28888  0.65Mosquito Dunks  - Bacillus Thuringiensis Insecticide

28801  194.92MOSQUITO SHIELD MOSQUITO COIL  - D-Trans Allethrin Repellent

31463  4.08Mosquito Shield Piactive Insect Repellent  - Icaridin Repellent

31423  12.26Mosquito Shield Winderness Formula 1 Insect Repellent  - DEET Repellent

30682  0.90Mosquito-Less Ready-to-Use  - Garlic Oil Insecticide

33607  158.88Muskol Mosquito Coils  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

33093  11.33Off Backyard Mosquito Coils  - Metofluthrin Repellent

30211  0.01Off Clip on Mosquito Repellent  - Metofluthrin Insecticide

30097  6.44Off Deep Woods Insect Repellent Dry  - DEET Insecticide

22672  1.82Off Mosquito coils  - d-cis, trans allethrin Insecticide

32310  9.16Off Mosquito Coils 2  - Metofluthrin Repellent

32308  0.14Off Mosquito Lamp Insect Repellent  - Metofluthrin Repellent

27474  30.43Off! Active Insect Repellent  - DEET Repellent

25181  100.10Off! Area Bug Spray (Yard & Deck)  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

 - Tetramethrin

Insecticide

24723  412.19Off! Deep Woods 3 Insect Repellent  - DEET Repellent
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23487  48.76Off! Deep Woods For Sportsmen 1 Insect Repellent  - DEET Repellent

22258  67.43Off! Deep Woods Pump Spray Insect Repellent  - DEET Repellent

28648  131.72Off! Family Care Insect Repellent Smooth & Dry  - DEET Repellent

28488  0.67Off! Family Care Insect RepellentTowelettes  - DEET Repellent

27324  196.82Off! Family Care Spray Insect Repellent Family - Summer Splash  - DEET Repellent

27325  34.48Off! Family Care Spray Insect Repellent For Use On Kids - Tropical Fre  - DEET Repellent

27227  0.58Off! Power Pad Mosquito Lamp  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

28755  1.00Off! PowerPad Mosquito Lantern  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

32560  21.20ORTHO ANT B GON MAX ANT & ROACH KILLER GEL  - Disodium Octaborate Tetrahydrate Insecticide

32118  179.60Ortho Ant B Gon Max Ant & Roach Killer Spray  - Permethrin Insecticide

32226  6,096.00Ortho Ant B Gon Max Ant Eliminator with Wand Applicator  - Permethrin Insecticide

32129  186.40Ortho Ant B Gon Max Ant Killer Foam  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

31838  11.97Ortho Ant B Gone Max  - Spinosad Bait

9167  0.50Ortho Ant-B-Gon Max Ant Eliminator Liquid  - Borax Insecticide

32136  56.80Ortho Bed Bug B Gon Max Bed Bug Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

28205  12.15Ortho Bug-B-Gon Max Hornet & Wasp Eliminator Foam  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide

25878  3.20Ortho Bug-B-Gon Max Hornet & Wasp Eliminator Spray  - Resmethrin Insecticide

27520  1,348.00Ortho Defense Max Perimeter & Indoor Insect Control  - Permethrin Insecticide

27201  2,045.95Ortho Home Defense Max Ant Eliminator  - Permethrin Insecticide

23372  131.77Ortho Home Defense Max Ant Traps  - Borax Insecticide

32140  98.40Ortho Home Defense Max Home Insect Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

28208  3.78Ortho Home Defense Max Indoor Insect Control Aerosol  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

22027  22.10Ortho Home Defense Max No-Pest Insecticide Strip  - Dichlorvos Insecticide

27521  969.43Ortho Home Defense Max Perimeter & Indoor Insect Control 

Ready-To-Use
 - Permethrin Insecticide

30472  10,019.00Ortho Home Defense Max Perimeter & Indoor Insect Control RTU with 

Wand Applicator
 - Permethrin Insecticide
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33034  25.48Ortho Mosquito B Gon Max Flying Insect Killer Area Spray  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

32110  277.60Ortho Wasp B Gon Max Wasp Killer Foam  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

32142  248.58Ortho Wasp B Gon Max Wasp Killer Spray  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

30557  2.80Ortho(R) Home Devense(R) Max Hornet & Wasp Eliminator Spray  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

32596  13.00ORTHO® ANIMAL B GON MAX ANIMAL REPELLENT READY-TO-USE 

WITH WAND APPL
 - Denatonium Benzoate Repellent

32232  22.40ORTHO® ANIMAL B GON(TM) MAX(TM) ANIMAL REPELLENT SPRAY  - Denatonium Benzoate

 - Methyl

Repellent

32259  29.00Ortho® Animal B Gon™ MAX Animal Repellent  - Denatonium Benzoate Repellent

32674  15.98ORTHO® BED BUG B GON(TM)  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

32673  35.70ORTHO® BUG B GON® DIATOM DIATOMACEOUS EARTH MULTI 

BUG KILLER
 - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

16487  0.76PIC Ant Traps Kills Ants  - borax pentahydrate Insecticide

30981  0.00Plant-Prod Ultimate Garden Weed Preventer  - Corn Gluten Meal Herbicide

29957  95.00Pony XP  - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

29947  18.05Pro Maxx Bed Bug Destroyer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

30227  4.73PureSpray Green Concentrate  - Mineral Oil Insecticide

27250  0.39Raid Ant Baits 3  - Abamectin Insecticide

32316  7.74Raid Ant Baits 4  - Abamectin Insecticide

27106  29.40Raid Ant Roach & Earwig Bug Killer 16A  - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

32434  737.17Raid Ant Roach & Earwig Insect Killer 2  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

31897  32.20Raid Bed Bug Killer  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide
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28685  2.10Raid Double Action Mosquito and Fly Killer 2  - Permethrin

 - Tetramethrin

 - d-cis, trans allethrin

Insecticide

27761  0.81Raid Double Control Ant Baits 2  - Abamectin Insecticide

27945  394.45Raid Earthblends Ant & Spider Bug Killer  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

26909  482.25Raid Earthblends Multi-Bug Killer  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

20796  121.80Raid Home Insect Killer  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

 - Tetramethrin

Insecticide

32436  1,178.20Raid Home Insect Killer 2  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

18449  3.80Raid Liquid Ant Killer  - Borax Insecticide

23088.04  82.00Raid Max Crawling Insect Bug Killer  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide

32435  469.55Raid MAx Crawling Insect Bug Killer 4  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

32317  12.49Raid Max Double COntrol Ant Baits 2  - Abamectin Insecticide

32438  30.00Raid Max Flying Insect Killer III  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

29322  969.00Raid Max Home Insect Killer  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

29831  295.09Raid Max Insect Killer  - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

 - d-cis, trans allethrin

Insecticide

33831  2.58Raid Max Liquid Ant Baits  - Spinosad Insecticide

30640  129.11Raid Max Spider Blaster Bug Killer Insecticide  - Cyfluthrin

 - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

25303  122.50Raid Max Wasp & Hornet Foam Bug Killer  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide

30746  327.50Raid Max Wasp & Hornet Foam Bug Killer 2  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

30641  142.45Raid Mosquito and Fly Killer 1  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide
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28690  27.20Raid Outdoor Ant Nest Destroyer 1  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide

30744  998.10Raid Outdoor Ant Nest Destroyer 2  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

28347  0.77Raid Outdoor Ant Spikes  - Abamectin Insecticide

20773  0.14Raid Roach & Earwig Baits  - Chlorpyrifos Insecticide

28652  58.25Raid Spider Blaster Bug Killer 2  - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

32437  102.55Raid Spider Blaster Bug Killer 6  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

29776  633.75Raid Wasp & Hornet Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

28686  8.40Raid Wasp & Hornet Killer 6  - Permethrin

 - Tetramethrin

Insecticide

31153  1,710.89Refill for Roundup Ready-to-Use With Wand Applicator  - Glyphosate Herbicide

2528  49.32Reochem Para-zene Moth Crystals  - Paradichlorobenzene Larvicide

28643  5.98River Trail Insect Repellent Pressurized Spray (25% Deet)  - DEET Repellent

30537  12.44Rodentex Mouse Bait  - Chlorophacinone Rodenticide

30799  7.67Rodentex Mouse Bait Blocks & Re-fillable Station  - Chlorophacinone Rodenticide

30747  9.91Rodentex Rat Bait  - Chlorophacinone Rodenticide

27460  24.00Round Up Ready to Use  - Glyphosate Herbicide

28179  2,472.00Roundup Advanced Ready to Use  - Acetic Acid Herbicide

22627  886.55Roundup Concentrate Non-selective Herbicide  - Glyphosate Herbicide

22807  6,607.79Roundup Ready To Use Non-selective Herbicide with Fast Act Foam  - Glyphosate Herbicide

24299  406.00Roundup Ready-To-Use Grass & Weed Control with Fast Act Foam  - Glyphosate Herbicide

27507  25.00Roundup Ready-To-Use Pull 'n' Spray Poison Ivy & Brush Control 

Non-selective Herbicide
 - Glyphosate Herbicide

31154  4,745.00Roundup Ready-to-use with wand applicator  - Glyphosate Herbicide

22759  140.00Roundup Super Concentrate Grass & Weed Control  - Glyphosate Herbicide

27894  299.00Safers 3 in 1 Garden Spray Fungicide, Insecticide & Miticide 

Ready-To-Use
 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids

 - Sulpher

Fungicide

32278  321.92SAFER'S ANT AND CRAWLING INSECT KILLER  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

24536  77.80Safer's BTK Biological Insecticide  - Bacillus Thuringiensis Insecticide

19061  102.00Safer's Defender Garden Fungicide Ready To Use  - Sulpher Fungicide

18141  1.00Safer's De-Moss Moss Killer (For Structural Surfaces)  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Herbicide
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18418  2.00Safer's De-Moss Moss Killer Herbicide  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Herbicide

22299  135.50Safer's End All II Miticide Insecticide Acaricide Concentrate  - Pyrethrins

 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids

Miticide

22300  214.51Safers End All II Miticide Insecticide Acaricide Ready-To-Use  - Pyrethrins

 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids

Miticide

29882  1.00SAfer's End All Indoor Plant Insecticide Ready-to-Use Solution  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide

23651  648.75Safer's Insecticidal Soap  - Soap Insecticide

16561  5.00Safer's Insecticidal Soap For Houseplants  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide

18355  24.00Safers Rose and Flower Insecticide RTU  - Soap Insecticide

19703  43.50Safer's Sulphur Dust Fungicide - Miticide  - Sulpher Fungicide

29786  140.00Safer's Tomatoe and Vegetable Insecticide  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide

30064  10.00Safer's Trounce for Turf Mosquito and Tick Insecticide  - Pyrethrins

 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids

Insecticide

28680  45.00Safer's Trounce Hose-End Lawn & Turf Insecticide  - Permethrin

 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids

Insecticide

28681  21.50Safer's Trounce Lawn & Turf Insecticide  - Permethrin

 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids

Insecticide

25789  3.00Scentagone Animal Repellent  - Oil of Black Pepper

 - Piperine

 - Capisaicin

Repellent

29485  4,618.44Schultz Houseplant & Indoor Garden Spray  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

21113  15.22Schultz Indoor Insecticidal Soap  - Soap Insecticide

7715  3.50Scoot Repellent For Rabbits, Mice & Deer  - Thiram Repellent

31644  5.00Scotts 2-IN-1 Moss Control Concentrate for Lawns and Hard Surfaces  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Herbicide

31645  1.00Scotts 2-In-1 Moss Control Ready-To-Spray for Lawns and Hard 

Surfaces
 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Herbicide

29834  105.00Scotts Ecosence Weed B Gon Ready-To-Use Weed Control with Pull 'N 

Spray Applicator
 - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

18687  0.20Scotts Ecosense Ant Dust  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

 - Silicon Dioxide

Insecticide

28376  364.88Scotts Ecosense Bug-B-Gon Insecticidal Soap Ready-to-Use  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide

29272  76.00Scotts Ecosense Bug-B-Gon Insecticidal Soap Ready-To-Use 

Concentrate
 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide

28404  64.00Scotts Ecosense Bug-B-Gon Insecticide Concentrate  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

28379  267.68Scotts Ecosense Bug-B-Gon Insecticide Ready-to-Use  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

28377  112.00Scotts Ecosense Bug-B-Gone Insecticidal Soap Concentrate  - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide
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29302  1.00Scotts Ecosense Moss B Gon Herbicidal Soap Ready-To-Use  - Ammonium soaps of Higher Fatty 

acids

Herbicide

30072  1.00Scotts Ecosense Moss-B-Gone Herbicidal Soap Ready to Spray Moss 

& Algae
 - Ammonium Salts of Fatty Acids Herbicide

30542  60.00Scotts Ecosense Path Clear Grass & Weed Control Ready to use  - Acetic Acid Herbicide

28178  20.00Scotts Ecosense Pathclear Grass & Weed Control Spray with Quick 

Connect
 - Acetic Acid Herbicide

29301  10.71Scotts Ecosense Pathclear Herbicidal Soap Concentrate Grass & 

Weed Killer
 - Ammonium soaps of Higher Fatty 

acids

Herbicide

27933  1,282.42Scotts Ecosense Pathclear Weed Control Spray  - Acetic Acid Herbicide

28375  1,255.60Scotts Ecosense Slug-B-Gon Slug and Snail Bait  - Ferric Phosphate Molluscicide

30913  10,891.01Scotts Ecosense Weed B Gon  - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

31320  1,736.00Scotts Ecosense Weed B Gon Weed COntrol with Pull 'N Spray 

Applicator
 - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

30145  258.00Scotts Ecosense Weed B Gone  - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

29694  1,541.67Scotts Ecosense Weed-B-Gon RTU  - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

33460  106.40Scotts Grub B Gon Max Grub Killer  - Bacillus Thuringiensis Insecticide

29060  5,378.10Scotts Turf Builder Weed Prevent Corn Gluten Herbicide  - corn guletin meal Herbicide

33359  701.50Scotts Weed B Gon Max  - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

33360  92.00Scotts Weed B Gon Max RTS  - Iron (present as FeHEDTA) Herbicide

16859.05  0.19Summer Light Mosquito Coils (Citronella Scent)  - d-cis, trans allethrin Insecticide

32741  3.60Super Hunter Hornet & Wasp Foam Insecticide II  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

34434  1.60Super Hunter Hornet & Wasp Foam Insecticide III  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

28267  2.98Super Hunter Wasp & Hornet Killer II  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

28972  0.74Super Mist for Control of FLies and Mosquitoes  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

30897  49.65Terro Ant Killer Liquid Ant Baits  - Borax Insecticide

31376  97.40Terro Ant Killing Powder  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

32917  1.81TERRO MULTI-SURFACE LIQUID ANT BAITS  - Borax Insecticide

31253  21.62Terro Outdoor Liquid Ant Bait Stakes  - Borax Insecticide

30902  16.11Terro Outdoor Liquid Ant Baits  - Borax Bait
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28105  3.20The Earwig Destroyer  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

29076  11.00The Garden Protector  - Permethrin Insecticide

12269  3.52The Giant Destroyer  - Sulpher Rodenticide

28098  0.60The House & Garden Insect Destroyer  - Silicon Dioxide Insecticide

27169  22.00The Spider & Insects Destroyer  - Permethrin Insecticide

31998  0.17Themacell Patio Shield Mosquito Protection  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

27878  0.16Thermacell Mosquito Area Repellent  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

28835  0.43ThermaCELL Mosquito Area Repellent Patio Lantern  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

32963  0.24Thermacell Patio Shield Mosquito Protection Latern II  - d-cis, trans allethrin Repellent

19829  5.00Tomato & Vegetable Insecticide RTU  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

30657  2.69Tomcat Mosue Killer IV  - Diphacinone Rodenticide

30757  12.15Tomcat Mouse Killer  - Bromethalin Bait

31464  7.90Tomcat Mouse Killer Bait Station  - Bromethalin Rodenticide

31437  17.05Tomcat Mouse Killer Disposable Bait Station  - Bromethalin Rodenticide

31500  37.97Tomcat Mouse Killer Refillable Bait Station  - Diphacinone Rodenticide

31969  3.96TomCat Rat Killer  - Bromethalin Rodenticide

31970  59.70Tomcat Rat Killer Disposable Bait Station  - Bromethalin Rodenticide

32034  61.65Tomcat Rat Killer Refillable Bait Station  - Diphacinone Rodenticide

32499  10.00Tomcat Rodent Repellant Spray  - Denatonium Benzoate Repellent

30643  0.50Total Wipeout Patio & Garden Weed Control  - Acetic Acid Herbicide

28467  1.00TotalEx Concentrate Brush, Grass & Weed Killer  - Glyphosate Herbicide

28470  84.00TotalEx Ready-To-Use Brush, Grass & Weed Killer Home Gardener  - Glyphosate Herbicide

20563  106.00Trounce Yard & Garden Insecticide  - Permethrin

 - Potassium Salts of Fatty Acids

Insecticide

20564  45.00Trounce Yard & Garden Insecticide Concentrate  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

24330  3.57Veto-mist II Fly Killer Insecticide  - Pyrethrins

 - Piperonyl Butoxide, Technical

Insecticide

31513  2.44Victor V Fast-Kill Brand Disposable Bait Station  - Diphacinone Rodenticide

33009  9.41Victor V Fast-Kill Brand Refillable Bait Station  - Diphacinone Rodenticide

32512  345.00Weed Out RTU Ultra  - Acetic Acid Herbicide

31027  0.50Weedout Lawn Weed Control  - Sodium Chloride Herbicide

9802  49.25Wilson 50% Malathion Liquid Insecticide-Miticide  - Malathion Insecticide

23069  1.50Wilson Ambush Tree & Garden Insect Killer  - Permethrin Insecticide

26192  176.68Wilson Ant, Roach & Crawling Insect Killer 2  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Insecticide
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28793  0.18Wilson Antout Ant Bait  - Borax Insecticide

30596  0.64Wilson Antout Ant Bait Gel  - boron Insecticide

26923  4.80Wilson Antout Ant Killer Dust  - Carbaryl Insecticide

21936  550.80Wilson Antout Ant Killer Dust (1)  - Silicon Dioxide Acaricide

27017  167.04Wilson Antout Ant Trap  - Borax Insecticide

30040  26.64Wilson Antout Outdoor Ant Stakes  - Borax Insecticide

31141  4.50Wilson Bug-X Insecticial Soap Concentrate  - Triethanolamine Salts of Fatty Acids Insecticide

29119  7.50Wilson Fruit Guard Insect Killer  - Permethrin Insecticide

32515  424.03Wilson Lawn Weedout Ultra  - 4-chloroindole-3-acetic acid, present 

as potassium

Herbicide

31898  154.28Wilson One Shot Ant & Roach Killer  - Permethrin Insecticide

31170  32.80Wilson One Shot Bug Barrier  - Permethrin Insecticide

31686  216.38Wilson One Shot Jet Foam Killer Insecticide Spray  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

26201  197.90Wilson One Shot Jet Foam Wasp & Hornet Killer 2  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - ermethrin

Insecticide

31841  21.20Wilson One Shot Mosquito & Flying Insect Spray  - Pyrethrins Insecticide

31900  235.89Wilson One Shot Spiderban  - Permethrin Insecticide

26193  49.63Wilson One Shot Spiderban Spider Killer  - D-Trans Allethrin

 - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

Acaricide

26844  144.80Wilson One Shot Wasp and Hornet Killer  - N-Octyl Bicycloheptene 

Dicarboximide

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

31899  751.05Wilson Oneshot Jet Foam Hornet & Wasp Killer  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

30192  765.30Wilson OneShot Wasp & Hornet Long Shot  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

30886  1.57Wilson Predator Mouse Bait Station Kit  - Diphacinone Rodenticide

30887  9.59Wilson Predator Mouse Bait Station Pre-Filled  - Diphacinone Rodenticide

31803  3.29Wilson Predator Mouse Killer Pre-Filled Bait Station  - Chlorophacinone Rodenticide

29427  224,344.86Wilson Predator Rat & Mouse Killer  - Cellulose from Powdered Corn Cobs Rodenticide

28353  119.42Wilson Predator Rat & Mouse Killer Pellets Place Packs With 

Difethialone
 - Difenoconazole Rodenticide
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29723  1,416.00Wilson Ready To Use Antout  - Permethrin Insecticide

26904  600.00Wilson Ready To Use Home Pest Control Trigger Spray  - Permethrin Insecticide

27901  4,691.00Wilson Ready To Use Indoor/Outdoor Antout  - Permethrin Insecticide

26901  654.00Wilson Ready-To-Use Home Pest Control  - Permethrin Insecticide

26632  804.00Wilson Ready-To-Use Spidercide Spider Killer  - Permethrin Acaricide

30877  0.00Wilson Riddex Mouse Bait Station Pre-filled  - Chlorophacinone Rodenticide

12135  4.00Wilson Sevin Garden Dust Insecticide  - Carbaryl Insecticide

25908  15.00Wilson Slugout Meal  - Metaldehyde Molluscicide

10304  14.50Wilson Slugout Pellets  - Metaldehyde Molluscicide

28234  2.50Wilson Spiderban Spider Killer Concentrate  - Permethrin Acaricide

25301  36,000.00Wilson Total Wipeout Max Concentrate  - Glufosinate Ammonium Herbicide

29580  24.00Wilson Total Wipeout Max Grass & Weed Killer RTU  - Glyphosate Herbicide

25300  1.00Wilson Total Wipeout Max Ready-To-Use  - Glufosinate Ammonium Herbicide

31794  2,516.00Wilson Ultra Total Wipeout Ready to Use  - Ammonium Salts of Fatty Acids Herbicide

31792  482.00Wilson Untra Total Wipeout Battery Powered  - Ammonium Salts of Fatty Acids Herbicide

30836  27.38Wilson Warfarin Block Bait Station Kit  - Warfarin Rodenticide

30854  6.30Wilson Warfarin Block Single Use Bait Station  - Warfarin Rodenticide

7222  1.68Wilson Warfarin Rat & Mouse Killer Meal  - Warfarin Rodenticide

32513  29.00Wilson WeedOut Ultra Concentrate  - 4-chloroindole-3-acetic acid, present 

as potassium

Herbicide

30535  783.72Wilson Wlisarin Rat & Mouse Killer  - Cellulose from Powdered Corn Cobs Rodenticide

29426  198.05Wilsons One Shot House & Indoor  - Tetramethrin

 - d-phenothrin

Insecticide

16515  6.80Wilson's Roots Liquid Root Stimulator with Fungicide  - Indole butyric acid

 - 

5-ethoxy-3-trichloromethyl-1,2,4-thiadia

zole

Fungicide

32035  190.40Wislon One Shot Crawling Insect Killer Indoor / Outdoor Spray  - N-Octyl Bicyclohep

 - Permethrin

 - Pyrethrins

Insecticide

27642  0.88World Famous Deet-x Insect Repellent  - DEET Repellent

 248,167.72  116,058.37Totals:
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